
CLASS# AWARD ENTRY# HORSE_NAME OWNER_FULL RIDER_FULL TRAINER_FULL
352 .$500 THREE-GAITED SADDLE HORSE - LADY TO RIDE 1 1679 REEDANN'S SPRING HEIR ERIN FIORE ERIN FIORE NANCY TROUTMAN
352 .$500 THREE-GAITED SADDLE HORSE - LADY TO RIDE 2 1650 WALTERWAY'S SILK TIE LINDSAY WESTOVER LINDSAY WESTOVER SMITH ROLLAND WESTOVER
356 .$500 THREE-GAITED SADDLE HORSE - JUNIOR OR NOVICE 1 1692 CITATION TEN MATTHEW ROY MATTHEW ROY MATTHEW ROY
357 .$500 THREE-GAITED SADDLE HORSE - OPEN 1 1637 CITY ZIP ERIN OBENAUF ERIN OBENAUF CHRIS REISER
358 .$5000 THREE-GAITED SADDLE HORSE STAKE 1 1637 CITY ZIP ERIN OBENAUF ERIN OBENAUF CHRIS REISER
358 .$5000 THREE-GAITED SADDLE HORSE STAKE 2 1679 REEDANN'S SPRING HEIR ERIN FIORE ERIN FIORE NANCY TROUTMAN
358 .$5000 THREE-GAITED SADDLE HORSE STAKE 3 1650 WALTERWAY'S SILK TIE LINDSAY WESTOVER LINDSAY WESTOVER SMITH ROLLAND WESTOVER
358 .$5000 THREE-GAITED SADDLE HORSE STAKE 4 1692 CITATION TEN MATTHEW ROY MATTHEW ROY MATTHEW ROY
360 .$200 FIVE-GAITED SADDLE HORSE - JUNIOR 1 1627 LADY ON THE MOVE GARY PARKER HALYN HASKELL MEGAN HARRISON
360 .$200 FIVE-GAITED SADDLE HORSE - JUNIOR 2 1674 SOQUILL'S HIGH HOPES BRENDA KELLY KALEY GASSEN SMITH LILLY
360 .$200 FIVE-GAITED SADDLE HORSE - JUNIOR 3 1687 WINGSWEPT OPHELIA TARA WENTZ-GOOSLEY. ALEXA RAE GOOSLEY TARA WENTZ-GOOSLEY.
361 .$200 FIVE-GAITED SADDLE HORSE - LADY TO RIDE 1 1671 HIGH REMARCS KENNETH WHEELER CEIL WHEELER SMITH LILLY
364 .$3000 FIVE-GAITED SADDLE HORSE STAKE - JR/AM 1 1627 LADY ON THE MOVE GARY PARKER HALYN HASKELL MEGAN HARRISON
364 .$3000 FIVE-GAITED SADDLE HORSE STAKE - JR/AM 2 1674 SOQUILL'S HIGH HOPES BRENDA KELLY KALEY GASSEN SMITH LILLY
365 .$200 FIVE-GAITED SADDLE HORSE - JR OR NOVICE 1 1673 WALTERWAY'S BORN ON TOP KENNETH WHEELER SMITH LILLY SMITH LILLY
365 .$200 FIVE-GAITED SADDLE HORSE - JR OR NOVICE 2 1607 PATRIOT BLUE J RICHARD GALLAGHER JULIAN RODRIGUEZ JULIAN RODRIGUEZ
367 .$200 FIVE-GAITED SADDLE HORSE -OPEN 1 1672 MAJOR HOULIHAN KENNETH WHEELER HILLAREY WHITAKER SMITH LILLY
368 .$3000 FIVE-GAITED SADDLE HORSE STAKE 1 1671 HIGH REMARCS KENNETH WHEELER SMITH LILLY SMITH LILLY
368 .$3000 FIVE-GAITED SADDLE HORSE STAKE 2 1672 MAJOR HOULIHAN KENNETH WHEELER HILLAREY WHITAKER SMITH LILLY
373 .$200 FINE HARNESS HORSE - AMATEUR 1 1604 NO TIME TO TALK SEVEN OAKS FARM DEBORAH JAHN JULIAN RODRIGUEZ
373 .$200 FINE HARNESS HORSE - AMATEUR 2 1677 LOVELY CAROL REEDY CAROL REEDY NANCY TROUTMAN
374 .$200 FINE HARNESS HORSE - OPEN 1 1720 COLLUSION CEIL AND KENNETH WHEELER KENNETH WHEELER SMITH LILLY
374 .$200 FINE HARNESS HORSE - OPEN 2 1608 ROMBAUER J RICHARD GALLAGHER JULIAN RODRIGUEZ JULIAN RODRIGUEZ
374 .$200 FINE HARNESS HORSE - OPEN 3 1688 ABSOLUTELY AMAZING GLENN MOYER TARA WENTZ-GOOSLEY. TARA WENTZ-GOOSLEY.
374 .$200 FINE HARNESS HORSE - OPEN 4 1715 FORGIVE MY SPOTS JOANNE BICKNESE ANNE BUTLER ANNE BUTLER
375 .$1500 FINE HARNESS HORSE CHAMPIONSHIP 1 1608 ROMBAUER J RICHARD GALLAGHER J RICHARD GALLAGHER JULIAN RODRIGUEZ
375 .$1500 FINE HARNESS HORSE CHAMPIONSHIP 2 1720 COLLUSION CEIL AND KENNETH WHEELER ARCHIBALD COX SMITH LILLY
375 .$1500 FINE HARNESS HORSE CHAMPIONSHIP 3 1688 ABSOLUTELY AMAZING GLENN MOYER TARA WENTZ-GOOSLEY. TARA WENTZ-GOOSLEY.
375 .$1500 FINE HARNESS HORSE CHAMPIONSHIP 4 1715 FORGIVE MY SPOTS JOANNE BICKNESE ANNE BUTLER ANNE BUTLER
376 .$1000 FINE HARNESS HORSE CHAMPIONSHIP - AMATEUR 1 1604 NO TIME TO TALK SEVEN OAKS FARM DEBORAH JAHN JULIAN RODRIGUEZ
376 .$1000 FINE HARNESS HORSE CHAMPIONSHIP - AMATEUR 2 1677 LOVELY CAROL REEDY CAROL REEDY NANCY TROUTMAN
381 .$200 SHOW PLEASURE DRIVING HORSE 1 1700 BORN BOUGIE CYPRESS CREEK FARM ALI JUDAH RICH CAMPBELL
381 .$200 SHOW PLEASURE DRIVING HORSE 2 1620 Humphry Slocombe SAVANNAH ROSS SAVANNAH ROSS CHRIS REISER
381 .$200 SHOW PLEASURE DRIVING HORSE 3 1709 ULTIMATE CHARM DIANA KRESSLEY-BILLING DIANA KRESSLEY-BILLING RODNEY HICKS
381 .$200 SHOW PLEASURE DRIVING HORSE 4 1716 VIRTUAL GRAFFITI ANNE BUTLER LOIS CUCCINELLO ANNE BUTLER
382 .$500 SHOW PLEASURE DRIVING HORSE CHAMPIONSHIP 1 1700 BORN BOUGIE CYPRESS CREEK FARM ALI JUDAH RICH CAMPBELL
382 .$500 SHOW PLEASURE DRIVING HORSE CHAMPIONSHIP 2 1620 Humphry Slocombe SAVANNAH ROSS SAVANNAH ROSS CHRIS REISER
382 .$500 SHOW PLEASURE DRIVING HORSE CHAMPIONSHIP 3 1709 ULTIMATE CHARM DIANA KRESSLEY-BILLING DIANA KRESSLEY-BILLING RODNEY HICKS
382 .$500 SHOW PLEASURE DRIVING HORSE CHAMPIONSHIP 4 1716 VIRTUAL GRAFFITI ANNE BUTLER LOIS CUCCINELLO ANNE BUTLER
383 .$200 THREE-GAITED ENGLISH SHOW PLEASURE - JR EXHIB 1 1683 DESIGNATED HEIR TARA WENTZ-GOOSLEY. SAMANTHA LANDRY TARA WENTZ-GOOSLEY.
383 .$200 THREE-GAITED ENGLISH SHOW PLEASURE - JR EXHIB 2 1693 COSMIC JANUS JANE BOURASSA KENNADY PROSPER MATTHEW ROY
384 .$500 THREE-GAITED ENGLISH SHOW PLEASURE - JR. EX 1 1693 COSMIC JANUS JANE BOURASSA KENNADY PROSPER MATTHEW ROY
385 .$200 THREE-GAITED ENG SHOW PLEASURE HORSE - ADULT 1 1636 CHERISHED ASSETS ERIN OBENAUF LLC ERIN OBENAUF CHRIS REISER
385 .$200 THREE-GAITED ENG SHOW PLEASURE HORSE - ADULT 2 1685 HEIRRESISTIBLE CAROLYN CONSTANTINE CAROLYN CONSTANTINE TARA WENTZ-GOOSLEY.
385 .$200 THREE-GAITED ENG SHOW PLEASURE HORSE - ADULT 3 1678 ROSE ARBOR'S VALENTINO DIANE HAUSLEIN DIANE HAUSLEIN NANCY TROUTMAN
386 .$200 THREE-GAITED ENGLISH SHOW PLEASURE HORSE 1 1638 MAGICALLY DELICIOUS ERIN OBENAUF LLC ERIN OBENAUF CHRIS REISER
386 .$200 THREE-GAITED ENGLISH SHOW PLEASURE HORSE 2 1683 DESIGNATED HEIR TARA WENTZ-GOOSLEY. SAMANTHA LANDRY TARA WENTZ-GOOSLEY.
386 .$200 THREE-GAITED ENGLISH SHOW PLEASURE HORSE 3 1717 SWEET THUNDER ROAD SADDLEBRED RESCUE INC LILA MARTZ ANNE BUTLER
387 .$1500 THREE-GAITED ENG SHOW PLEASURE HORSE CHAMP 1 1636 CHERISHED ASSETS ERIN OBENAUF LLC ERIN OBENAUF CHRIS REISER
387 .$1500 THREE-GAITED ENG SHOW PLEASURE HORSE CHAMP 2 1678 ROSE ARBOR'S VALENTINO DIANE HAUSLEIN DIANE HAUSLEIN NANCY TROUTMAN
387 .$1500 THREE-GAITED ENG SHOW PLEASURE HORSE CHAMP 3 1626 CASTLE OSCAR OLIVIA BAILEY OLIVIA BAILEY MEGAN HARRISON
390 .$200 THREE GAITED ENGLISH SHOW PLEASURE - LOCAL 1 1681 CH RIDIN THE STORM OUT JULIE HEIL JULIE HEIL TARA WENTZ-GOOSLEY.
390 .$200 THREE GAITED ENGLISH SHOW PLEASURE - LOCAL 2 1626 CASTLE OSCAR OLIVIA BAILEY OLIVIA BAILEY MEGAN HARRISON



391 .$200 WESTERN COUNTRY PLEASURE HORSE 1 1686 RO & ME'S ALLA KAZAM JANE FRISCH CAROLINE DAVIS TARA WENTZ-GOOSLEY.
391 .$200 WESTERN COUNTRY PLEASURE HORSE 2 1726 ROYAL CREST'S LET IT BE STONE JANE FRISCH JANE FRISCH TARA WENTZ-GOOSLEY.
392 .$500 WESTERN COUNTRY PLEASURE HORSE CHAMP 1 1686 RO & ME'S ALLA KAZAM JANE FRISCH CAROLINE DAVIS TARA WENTZ-GOOSLEY.
392 .$500 WESTERN COUNTRY PLEASURE HORSE CHAMP 2 1726 ROYAL CREST'S LET IT BE STONE JANE FRISCH JANE FRISCH TARA WENTZ-GOOSLEY.
393 .$200 THREE-GAITED COUNTRY PLEASURE HORSE - JUNIOR 1 1629 UNAPOLOGETIC GARY PARKER HALYN HASKELL MEGAN HARRISON
396 .$200 COUNTRY PLEASURE DRIVING HORSE 1 1714 DOT COM SUSAN OLSEN SUSAN OLSEN ANNE BUTLER
397 .$350 COUNTRY PLEASURE DRVING HORSE CHAMP 1 1714 DOT COM SUSAN OLSEN SUSAN OLSEN ANNE BUTLER
398 .$200 ASB HUNTER COUNTRY PLEASURE HORSE 1 1684 EXPECT TO FLY AMANDA KRALL AMANDA KRALL TARA WENTZ-GOOSLEY.
399 .$350 ASB HUNTER COUNTRY PLEASURE HORSE CHAMP 1 1684 EXPECT TO FLY AMANDA KRALL AMANDA KRALL TARA WENTZ-GOOSLEY.
401 .$200 THREE-GAITED PARK HORSE - AMATEUR 1 1682 CHARLESTON CHARLIE JANE FRISCH CAROLINE DAVIS TARA WENTZ-GOOSLEY.
403 .$200 THREE-GAITED PARK HORSE - OPEN 1 1609 SEVEN OAKS NUTTIN BUT SHOW SEVEN OAKS FARM JULIAN RODRIGUEZ JULIAN RODRIGUEZ
403 .$200 THREE-GAITED PARK HORSE - OPEN 2 1694 GUCCI MANE ELIZABETH PECK MATTHEW ROY MATTHEW ROY
403 .$200 THREE-GAITED PARK HORSE - OPEN 3 1653 CABO WABO KISS KATHLEEN DAUGHTON RAMON RIOS CHRIS REISER
404 .$1000 OPEN THREE-GAITED PARK HORSE STAKE 1 1609 SEVEN OAKS NUTTIN BUT SHOW SEVEN OAKS FARM JULIAN RODRIGUEZ JULIAN RODRIGUEZ
404 .$1000 OPEN THREE-GAITED PARK HORSE STAKE 2 1694 GUCCI MANE ELIZABETH PECK MATTHEW ROY MATTHEW ROY
404 .$1000 OPEN THREE-GAITED PARK HORSE STAKE 3 1653 CABO WABO KISS KATHLEEN DAUGHTON RAMON RIOS CHRIS REISER
405 .$200 PARK PLEASURE - JUNIOR 1 1648 IDLETIME'S GREATEST KISS IDLETIME FARM SMITH ROLLAND WESTOVER SMITH ROLLAND WESTOVER
406 .$200 PARK PLEASURE - OPEN 1 1603 DUKE OF DAWN J RICHARD GALLAGHER JULIAN RODRIGUEZ JULIAN RODRIGUEZ
406 .$200 PARK PLEASURE - OPEN 2 1663 HEIR'S THE SPOT KAY MARSCHEL KAY MARSCHEL RICH CAMPBELL
406 .$200 PARK PLEASURE - OPEN 3 1722 A SHINING SUCCESSOR BENJAMIN KAUFFMAN GREYSEN FORS ALICIA OWENS
406 .$200 PARK PLEASURE - OPEN 4 1622 SUNSET'S PEMBERLEY JENNIFER LASH JENNIFER LASH CHRIS REISER
407 .$500 PARK PLEASURE STAKE 1 1603 DUKE OF DAWN J RICHARD GALLAGHER JULIAN RODRIGUEZ JULIAN RODRIGUEZ
407 .$500 PARK PLEASURE STAKE 2 1663 HEIR'S THE SPOT KAY MARSCHEL KAY MARSCHEL RICH CAMPBELL
407 .$500 PARK PLEASURE STAKE 3 1622 SUNSET'S PEMBERLEY JENNIFER LASH JENNIFER LASH CHRIS REISER
407 .$500 PARK PLEASURE STAKE 4 1722 A SHINING SUCCESSOR BENJAMIN KAUFFMAN GREYSEN FORS ALICIA OWENS
407 .$500 PARK PLEASURE STAKE 5 1648 IDLETIME'S GREATEST KISS IDLETIME FARM SMITH ROLLAND WESTOVER SMITH ROLLAND WESTOVER
408 .$200 ENGLISH PLEASURE- SADDLE SEAT OPEN 1 1621 MSHS CHARMING WHITNEY HUNTER CHRIS REISER CHRIS REISER
408 .$200 ENGLISH PLEASURE- SADDLE SEAT OPEN 2 1703 JMJM MR JENSEN JOANN WARD WILLIAM VIDLER WILLIAM VIDLER
408 .$200 ENGLISH PLEASURE- SADDLE SEAT OPEN 3 1681 CH RIDIN THE STORM OUT JULIE HEIL JULIE HEIL TARA WENTZ-GOOSLEY.
409 .$200 ENGLISH PLEASURE- SADDLE SEAT LADIES 1 1638 MAGICALLY DELICIOUS ERIN OBENAUF LLC ERIN OBENAUF CHRIS REISER
409 .$200 ENGLISH PLEASURE- SADDLE SEAT LADIES 2 1685 HEIRRESISTIBLE CAROLYN CONSTANTINE CAROLYN CONSTANTINE TARA WENTZ-GOOSLEY.
409 .$200 ENGLISH PLEASURE- SADDLE SEAT LADIES 3 1628 TOM HANKS MEGAN HARRISON ABIGAIL ANDERSON MEGAN HARRISON
410 .$500 ENGLISH PLEASURE- SADDLE SEAT CHAMPIONSHIP 1 1621 MSHS CHARMING WHITNEY HUNTER CHRIS REISER CHRIS REISER
410 .$500 ENGLISH PLEASURE- SADDLE SEAT CHAMPIONSHIP 2 1628 TOM HANKS MEGAN HARRISON ABIGAIL ANDERSON MEGAN HARRISON
411 .$200 HACKNEY HORSE - OPEN 1 1662 HEATHERSTONE EX\QUISITE ONYX CALVIN HOCHSTETLER KAY MARSCHEL RICH CAMPBELL
412 .$1500 HACKNEY HORSE CHAMPIONSHIP 1 1662 HEATHERSTONE EX\QUISITE ONYX CALVIN HOCHSTETLER KAY MARSCHEL RICH CAMPBELL
413 .$200 HACKNEY PONY - AMATEUR TO DRIVE 1 1655 CH HEARTLAND SECRET WEAPON JACQUELINE OHRSTROM JACQUELINE OHRSTROM RICH CAMPBELL
413 .$200 HACKNEY PONY - AMATEUR TO DRIVE 2 1705 BLACK WIDOW ELAINE EARLYWINE ELAINE EARLYWINE RODNEY HICKS
413 .$200 HACKNEY PONY - AMATEUR TO DRIVE 3 1619 HEARTLAND KAREENA JENNIFER LASH JENNIFER LASH CHRIS REISER
414 .$200 HACKNEY PONY - OPEN 1 1668 WAIT & SEE'S TRUMP CARD KAY MARSCHEL SHELBY BALMAS RICH CAMPBELL
414 .$200 HACKNEY PONY - OPEN 2 1708 SARATOGA SPECIAL ALVIN SCHLABACH RODNEY HICKS RODNEY HICKS
415 .$200 HACKNEY PONY - LIMIT 1 1656 CHARLOTTE'S WEB JACQUELINE OHRSTROM SHELBY BALMAS RICH CAMPBELL
416 .$1500 HACKNEY PONY CHAMPIONSHIP 1 1668 WAIT & SEE'S TRUMP CARD KAY MARSCHEL SHELBY BALMAS RICH CAMPBELL
416 .$1500 HACKNEY PONY CHAMPIONSHIP 2 1708 SARATOGA SPECIAL ALVIN SCHLABACH RODNEY HICKS RODNEY HICKS
417 .$1500 HACKNEY PONY CHAMPIONSHIP - AMATEUR 1 1655 CH HEARTLAND SECRET WEAPON JACQUELINE OHRSTROM JACQUELINE OHRSTROM RICH CAMPBELL
417 .$1500 HACKNEY PONY CHAMPIONSHIP - AMATEUR 2 1619 HEARTLAND KAREENA JENNIFER LASH JENNIFER LASH CHRIS REISER
417 .$1500 HACKNEY PONY CHAMPIONSHIP - AMATEUR 3 1705 BLACK WIDOW ELAINE EARLYWINE ELAINE EARLYWINE RODNEY HICKS
418 .$200 HACKNEY PONY TO A GIG 1 1658 HEARTLAND GOOD NEWS KAY MARSCHEL ABBY SHAFER RICH CAMPBELL
418 .$200 HACKNEY PONY TO A GIG 2 1667 SCARLET ROTHESAY KAY MARSCHEL KAY MARSCHEL RICH CAMPBELL
418 .$200 HACKNEY PONY TO A GIG 3 1660 HEARTLAND WATCHMAN KAY MARSCHEL SHELBY BALMAS RICH CAMPBELL
421 .$200 HACKNEY/HARNESS PONY PLEASURE DRIVING 1 1706 CB PARTY GIRL MAUREEN QUACKENBUSH MAUREEN QUACKENBUSH RODNEY HICKS
424 .$200 HACKNEY/HARNESS PONY - AMATEUR TO DRIVE 1 1657 CRYSTAL CREEK'S DARK CHOCOLATE JACQUELINE OHRSTROM ANJELA CARROLL RICH CAMPBELL
424 .$200 HACKNEY/HARNESS PONY - AMATEUR TO DRIVE 2 1605 NOOKWOOD A RACADABA GARY PORTER GARY PORTER JULIAN RODRIGUEZ
425 .$200 HACKNEY/HARNESS PONY - OPEN 1 1659 HEARTLAND LITTLE SECRET JACQUELINE OHRSTROM JACQUELINE OHRSTROM RICH CAMPBELL



425 .$200 HACKNEY/HARNESS PONY - OPEN 2 1707 MISSISSIPPI QUEEN SUSANNE HAROD SUSANNE HAROD RODNEY HICKS
425 .$200 HACKNEY/HARNESS PONY - OPEN 3 1606 NOOKWOOD ONEIDA J RICHARD GALLAGHER J RICHARD GALLAGHER JULIAN RODRIGUEZ
426 .$200 HACKNEY/HARNESS PONY - LIMIT 1 1661 HEARTLAND YES SIR KAY MARSCHEL KAY MARSCHEL RICH CAMPBELL
427 .$1500 HACKNEY/HARNESS PONY CHAMPIONSHIP 1 1659 HEARTLAND LITTLE SECRET JACQUELINE OHRSTROM JACQUELINE OHRSTROM RICH CAMPBELL
427 .$1500 HACKNEY/HARNESS PONY CHAMPIONSHIP 2 1707 MISSISSIPPI QUEEN SUSANNE HAROD SUSANNE HAROD RODNEY HICKS
427 .$1500 HACKNEY/HARNESS PONY CHAMPIONSHIP 3 1606 NOOKWOOD ONEIDA J RICHARD GALLAGHER J RICHARD GALLAGHER JULIAN RODRIGUEZ
428 .$1500 HACKNEY/HARNESS PONY CHAMPIONSHIP - AMATEUR 1 1657 CRYSTAL CREEK'S DARK CHOCOLATE JACQUELINE OHRSTROM ANJELA CARROLL RICH CAMPBELL
428 .$1500 HACKNEY/HARNESS PONY CHAMPIONSHIP - AMATEUR 2 1605 NOOKWOOD A RACADABA GARY PORTER GARY PORTER JULIAN RODRIGUEZ
432 .$250 SINGLE ROADSTER -OPEN 1 1711 MR. CRIMSON PATRICK HOOPES RODNEY HICKS RODNEY HICKS
432 .$250 SINGLE ROADSTER -OPEN 2 1725 BUSTAMOVE CYPRESS CREEK FARM SHELBY BALMAS RICH CAMPBELL
432 .$250 SINGLE ROADSTER -OPEN 3 1675 WHITE LIE SALLIE- MASON WHEELER SMITH LILLY SMITH LILLY
432 .$250 SINGLE ROADSTER -OPEN 4 1704 WCA PERFECTION REBECCA VAN DEUSEN WILLIAM VIDLER WILLIAM VIDLER
433 .$500 SINGLE ROADSTER CHAMPIONSHIP CLASS 1169 1 1711 MR. CRIMSON PATRICK HOOPES RODNEY HICKS RODNEY HICKS
433 .$500 SINGLE ROADSTER CHAMPIONSHIP CLASS 1169 2 1725 BUSTAMOVE CYPRESS CREEK FARM SHELBY BALMAS RICH CAMPBELL
433 .$500 SINGLE ROADSTER CHAMPIONSHIP CLASS 1169 3 1675 WHITE LIE SALLIE- MASON WHEELER SMITH LILLY SMITH LILLY
433 .$500 SINGLE ROADSTER CHAMPIONSHIP CLASS 1169 4 1704 WCA PERFECTION REBECCA VAN DEUSEN WILLIAM VIDLER WILLIAM VIDLER
434 .$250 SINGLE ROADSTER PONY - AMATEUR TO DRIVE 1 1666 ROMEO'S CAPITAL GAINS LF DONNA WHATLEY DONNA WHATLEY RICH CAMPBELL
434 .$250 SINGLE ROADSTER PONY - AMATEUR TO DRIVE 2 1640 EXTREMELY GRAND DESIGN CHRISTOPHER ELSER KIP ELSER MARTIN TEATER
434 .$250 SINGLE ROADSTER PONY - AMATEUR TO DRIVE 3 1665 MAYHEM SHELBY BALMAS MARY DAVIS RICH CAMPBELL
434 .$250 SINGLE ROADSTER PONY - AMATEUR TO DRIVE 4 1718 SHOWSTAR'S QUEEN LF TARA WENTZ-GOOSLEY. BOBBY GOOSLEY TARA WENTZ-GOOSLEY.
434 .$250 SINGLE ROADSTER PONY - AMATEUR TO DRIVE 5 1649 ROADRUNNER KRISTINA CLANG STREDNEY KRISTINA CLANG STREDNEY SMITH ROLLAND WESTOVER
435 .$200 SINGLE ROADSTER PONY - LIMIT 1 1664 JT CHOSEN STAR KAY MARSCHEL SHELBY BALMAS RICH CAMPBELL
435 .$200 SINGLE ROADSTER PONY - LIMIT 2 1602 CORVETTE GARY PORTER GARY PORTER JULIAN RODRIGUEZ
435 .$200 SINGLE ROADSTER PONY - LIMIT 3 1641 HEARTLAND EXTRA EDITION CHRISTOPHER ELSER KIP ELSER MARTIN TEATER
436 .$250 SINGLE ROADSTER PONY - OPEN 1 1654 ANTICIPATION'S HIGH FLYER LF JACQUELINE OHRSTROM SHELBY BALMAS RICH CAMPBELL
436 .$250 SINGLE ROADSTER PONY - OPEN 2 1641 HEARTLAND EXTRA EDITION CHRISTOPHER ELSER KIP ELSER MARTIN TEATER
437 .$500 SINGLE ROADSTER PONY CHAMPIONSHIP 1 1665 MAYHEM SHELBY BALMAS MARY DAVIS RICH CAMPBELL
437 .$500 SINGLE ROADSTER PONY CHAMPIONSHIP 2 1641 HEARTLAND EXTRA EDITION CHRISTOPHER ELSER KIP ELSER MARTIN TEATER
437 .$500 SINGLE ROADSTER PONY CHAMPIONSHIP 3 1602 CORVETTE GARY PORTER GARY PORTER JULIAN RODRIGUEZ
438 .$500 SINGLE ROADSTER PONY CHAMPIONSHIP - AMATEUR 1 1666 ROMEO'S CAPITAL GAINS LF DONNA WHATLEY DONNA WHATLEY RICH CAMPBELL
438 .$500 SINGLE ROADSTER PONY CHAMPIONSHIP - AMATEUR 2 1640 EXTREMELY GRAND DESIGN CHRISTOPHER ELSER KIP ELSER MARTIN TEATER
438 .$500 SINGLE ROADSTER PONY CHAMPIONSHIP - AMATEUR 3 1718 SHOWSTAR'S QUEEN LF TARA WENTZ-GOOSLEY. BOBBY GOOSLEY TARA WENTZ-GOOSLEY.
438 .$500 SINGLE ROADSTER PONY CHAMPIONSHIP - AMATEUR 4 1649 ROADRUNNER KRISTINA CLANG STREDNEY KRISTINA CLANG STREDNEY SMITH ROLLAND WESTOVER
442 .$350 THREE-GAITED COUNTRY PLEASURE CHAMP- JUNIOR 1 1629 UNAPOLOGETIC GARY PARKER HALYN HASKELL MEGAN HARRISON
445 .$200 ENGLISH PLEASURE DRIVING-OPEN 1 1621 MSHS CHARMING WHITNEY HUNTER WHITNEY HUNTER CHRIS REISER
445 .$200 ENGLISH PLEASURE DRIVING-OPEN 2 1721 WVS FULL THROTTLE KELLY LYNCH ALICIA OWENS ALICIA OWENS
445 .$200 ENGLISH PLEASURE DRIVING-OPEN 3 1663 HEIR'S THE SPOT KAY MARSCHEL KAY MARSCHEL RICH CAMPBELL
445 .$200 ENGLISH PLEASURE DRIVING-OPEN 4 1703 JMJM MR JENSEN JOANN WARD WILLIAM VIDLER WILLIAM VIDLER
446 .$500 ENGLISH PLEASURE DRIVING-OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP 1 1721 WVS FULL THROTTLE KELLY LYNCH ALICIA OWENS ALICIA OWENS
446 .$500 ENGLISH PLEASURE DRIVING-OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP 2 1621 MSHS CHARMING WHITNEY HUNTER WHITNEY HUNTER CHRIS REISER
446 .$500 ENGLISH PLEASURE DRIVING-OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP 3 1703 JMJM MR JENSEN JOANN WARD WILLIAM VIDLER WILLIAM VIDLER
447 .$200 ENGLISH PLEASURE HUNTER SEAT- OPEN 1 1702 BOLERO IN BLACK JEAN HALL WILLIAM VIDLER WILLIAM VIDLER
448 .$500 ENGLISH PLEASURE HUNTER SEAT- OPEN CHAMP 1 1702 BOLERO IN BLACK JEAN HALL WILLIAM VIDLER WILLIAM VIDLER
453 .FOUR IN HND AUTH RD COACH OR PRK DRAG OPP-TIMED OB 1 1642 ROAD COACH ALLEN AND RENEE TUCCI ALLEN TUCCI ALLEN TUCCI
453 .FOUR IN HND AUTH RD COACH OR PRK DRAG OPP-TIMED OB 2 1614 COACH HARVEY WALLER HARVEY WALLER HARVEY WALLER
453 .FOUR IN HND AUTH RD COACH OR PRK DRAG OPP-TIMED OB 3 1618 ROAD COACH JOHN WHITE JOHN WHITE JOHN WHITE
454 .FOUR IN HAND - DRIVING COMPETITION - OPPORTUNITY 1 1614 COACH HARVEY WALLER HARVEY WALLER HARVEY WALLER
454 .FOUR IN HAND - DRIVING COMPETITION - OPPORTUNITY 2 1618 ROAD COACH JOHN WHITE JOHN WHITE JOHN WHITE
454 .FOUR IN HAND - DRIVING COMPETITION - OPPORTUNITY 3 1642 ROAD COACH ALLEN AND RENEE TUCCI ALLEN TUCCI ALLEN TUCCI
455 .FOUR-IN-HAND - DRIVING COMPETITION - OPPORTUNITY 1 1614 COACH HARVEY WALLER HARVEY WALLER HARVEY WALLER
455 .FOUR-IN-HAND - DRIVING COMPETITION - OPPORTUNITY 2 1642 ROAD COACH ALLEN AND RENEE TUCCI ALLEN TUCCI ALLEN TUCCI
455 .FOUR-IN-HAND - DRIVING COMPETITION - OPPORTUNITY 3 1618 ROAD COACH JOHN WHITE JOHN WHITE JOHN WHITE


